MY STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION Rev. February 2018
nmwarnnee CHANGE ORDER

SAP 129-155-001 i g NA : 2
SP/SAP(s) MN Project No.: Change Order No.
Project Location 21st Street SW Extension From Horseshoe Lake Road to 3rd Avenue SW, Grand Rapids
MN
Local Agency City of Grand Rapids Local Project No. GRANR 161381
Contractor TNT Construction Group LLC  Contract No. CP 2003-18 , SAP 129-155-001
Address/City/State/Zip 40 County Road 63 Grand Rapids / Grand Rapids / MN / 55744

Total Change Order Amount $ $0.00

This is a Balancing Change. A Balancing Change Order is an accounting devise used to adjust the
Contract Amount to equal the As-Built Amount,

Contract Amount: Original = $1,943,700.00, Revised = $1,947,095.96
Includes $10,500 deduction for Liquidated Damages

Estimate Of Cost: (mnciude any increases or decreases in contract items. any regotiated or force accotnt items.)
+or— +or—
Quantity Amount $

Item No. Description Unit | Unit Price

Net Change this Change Order | $0.00

Due to this change, the contract time: (check one)

( } Is NOT changed ( ) May be revised as provided in MnDOT Specification 1806
Number of Working Days Affected by this Contract | Number of Calendar Days Affected by this Contract
Change: 0 Change: 0
; —_ z

Approved by Project Engineer: Date: (™ z1t 2oz >

Print Name: /“/“’S_{)éﬂne:

Approved by Contractor: Date:

Print Name: Phone:

Page 1 of 1



